Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2002 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 Network Processing Engine
for the Cisco uBR7246VXR Universal Broadband Router
Cisco Systems introduces its newest processor—the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 Network Processing
Engine. The Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 dramatically increases processor capacity, meeting increasing

Product Ordering Details
Table 2
Product Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
uBR7200-NPE-G1 Cisco uBR7200 Network Processing Engine including three GE/FE/E ports, 256 MB default DRAM, and 64 MB
default Flash memory
uBR7200-NPE-G1= Cisco uBR7200 Network Processing Engine including three GE/FE/E ports, 256 MB default DRAM, and 64 MB
default Flash memory - SPARE
Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2002 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 6 of 7
Table 3
Table 4
Table 5
Table 6
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of service and support options for its customers.  For more information on Cisco service and support programs
and benefits, visit http://www.cisco.com/public/Support_root.shtml.
SDRAM Memory Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
MEM-NPE-G1-256MB= Two 128 MB memory modules (256 MB total) for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
MEM-NPE-G1-512MB Two 256 MB memory modules (512 MB total) for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1
MEM-NPE-G1-512MB= Two 256 MB memory modules (512 MB total) for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
MEM-NPE-G1-1GB Two 512 MB memory modules (1GB total) for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1
MEM-NPE-G1-1GB= Two 512 MB memory modules (1GB total) for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
Compact Flash Memory Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD64= 64 MB Compact Flash Disk for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128 128 MB Compact Flash Disk for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128= 128 MB Compact Flash Disk for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256 256 MB Compact Flash Disk for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1
MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256= 256 MB Compact Flash Disk for the Cisco uBR7200-NPE-G1 — SPARE
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
GBIC-SX Gigabit Interface Converter For 1000BASE-SX (Short wavelength)